		DD5210	
CAPITOL SERVICES	d/b/a NEY SERVICE BUREAU, INC.	porto	
(Requestor's Nerr 1406 Hays Street, (Address) Tallahassee, FL	Ne) Suite 2	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, State, Zip)			
		5000033877155 -09/11/0001006015 ****110.00 *****55.00	
1. Pizzuti H.	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	M06-526	
	ion Name)	(Document #) (Document #)	
4.	ion Name) ion Name)	(Document #)	-
	ick up time <u><u>q</u><u></u></u>	Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	d -1 V
Profit	Amendment		4
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/E	Director 🔅 😳 🖯	
V Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	Examiner's Bullials	-
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	24 O 20 S	-
Fictitious Name	X Foreign		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		
L <u></u>	Reinstatement		
	Trademark	Examiner's Builials	
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	مى يەرىپى بىرىمىيى ب مىلىمى بەر بىرى بىرىمى بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى بىرى ب	

ŧ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of	
	State: Pizzuti Holdings LLC	

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: ____Ohio_____

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: March 20, 2000

SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? May 2, 2000

5. New name of the limited liability company: _____Pizzuti Builders LLC_____

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:

N/A

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

N/A

- 8. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction: N/A
- 9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member

Richard	С.	Da	ley			
Typed	or pri	inted	name	of	signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please

call Customer Service: Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

-	Expedite this form	
	⊡ Yes	

RECEIVED JUN 6 2000 J. KENNETHOLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE

The undersigned, being a member, manager or authorized representative of. Pizzuti Holdings LLC

(name of limited liability company) , an Ohio limited liability company, organized on December 31, 1998, does hereby certify that the

(date)

939530 (Registration Number)

undersigned is duly authorized to execute this certificate, and hereby certifies that the Articles of Organization of the above named limited liability company have been amended as follows:

AMENDMENT

Article(s) FIRST

is/are hereby amended as follows:

the name of the limited liability company shall be: Pizzuti Builders LLC

(if insufficient space for amendment, please attach a separate sheet)

٢

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate on

<u>Z6</u>, 2000 (date)

Pizzuti Holdings' LLC

(name of limited liability company)

REACKINEL

By: Richard C. Daley

KENNETH

SECRETARY OF STATE

[Ohio Revised Code-Section 1705.08(C)(1)]

Its: Duly Authorized Member, Manager or Representative

-



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, #939530 STATE OF OHIO, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy, consisting of _____ pages, as taken from the original record now in my official custody as Secretary of State. WITNESS my hand and official seal at Columbus, Ohio, this 25777 day of _ day of Columbus, Ohio, this 000 A.D. HUBUSY uneth J. KENNETH BLACKWELL Secretary of State

in the second seco

Bγ

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, STATE OF OHIO, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show **PIZZUTI BUILDERS LLC.**, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration No. 939530, was filed in this office on April 22nd, 1996 is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



WITNESS my hand and official seal

at Columbus, Ohio on August 28, 2000

uneth Blachmell

J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

